Revised

Bid Tabulation City of Homer DWD Uplands Improvements 2016

Part No.				_		Engineer	Estimate	Puffin E	lectric Inc		ska General ctors LLC	Merkes Builders LLC		Mass Excavation INC.	
Second	ITEM NO.	SPEC NO.	BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT		UNIT BID PRICE	TOTAL BID PRICE	UNIT BID PRICE	TOTAL BID PRICE			UNIT BID PRICE	TOTAL BID PRICE		
A 2 200 Control General Control Cont	SCHEDULE A - Acc						l.				l.		I		
A-1	A- 1	204	Excavation	per CY	1049	\$11.00	\$11,539.00	\$9.36	\$9,818.64	\$20.00	\$20,980.00	\$12.00	\$12,588.00	\$29.00	\$30,421.00
A	A- 2	206	Leveling Course	per TON	997	\$35.00	\$34,895.00	\$35.51	\$35,403.47	\$25.00	\$24,925.00	\$41.00	\$40,877.00	\$64.00	\$63,808.00
A	A- 3	401	Asphalt Pavement	per TON	1077	\$137.50	\$148,087.50	\$174.40	\$187,828.80	\$154.00	\$165,858.00	\$181.00	\$194,937.00	\$93.00	\$100,161.00
STREAMER Particul Leafwork Provention and Information (Free Particular) Particular Parti	A- 4	402	Painted Traffic Markings	per LS	1	\$19,250.00	\$19,250.00	\$8,874.83	\$8,874.83	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$8,904.00	\$8,904.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
B - 1 201-A Structures Part 1 201-A Structures Part 2 201-D Structures Part 2 201-D Structures Part 3 201-D Structure	A- 5	707	Furnish & Install Standard Sign	per EA	13	\$300.00	\$3,900.00	\$829.29	\$10,780.77	\$953.00	\$12,389.00	\$726.00	\$9,438.00	\$1,545.00	\$20,085.00
Section Sect	SCHEDULE B - Sto	rage / Laydown Are	ea Access / Drainage Improvements												
E 3 203.C Remotor of UgaP Pola and Foundation	B- 1	203-A		per SY	893	\$14.00	\$12,502.00	\$64.38	\$57,491.34	\$62.70	\$55,991.10	\$62.00	\$55,366.00	\$53.00	\$47,329.00
B - Q 254	B- 2	203-В	Removal of Obstruction (Culvert Pipe)	per LF	44	\$20.00	\$880.00	\$9.04	\$397.76	\$90.90	\$3,999.60	\$56.00	\$2,464.00	\$28.00	\$1,232.00
B - 5 265 Type III Classified Fill and Dashfill	B- 3	203-C	Removal of Light Pole and Foundation	per EA	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$328.13	\$328.13	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$714.00	\$714.00	\$1,510.00	\$1,510.00
B - 6 206 everling Course per TON 465 555.00 513.925.00 531.925.00 531.375.0 500.00 531.000.0 544.00 522.22 B - 7 229 Remove lastistic prevenent per SY 330 512.00 532.00 532.000 532.000 532.000 532.000 532.000 532.000 B - 8 206 Cap Per Debetterion Basin Modification per SY 330 532.000 532.000 532.000 532.000 532.000 532.000 B - 9 402 Apphalf Prevenent per TON 402 534.000 536.000 532.000 532.000 532.000 532.000 B - 10 402 Apphalf Prevenent per TON 402 534.000 536.000 532.000 532.000 532.000 B - 11 802 Apphalf Prevenent per TON 402 534.000 536.000 532.000 532.000 B - 11 802 Apphalf Prevenent per TON 402 534.000 536.000 532.000 532.000 B - 11 802 Apphalf Prevenent per TON 402 534.000 536.000 532.000 532.000 B - 12 502.000 532.000 532.000 532.000 532.000 B - 13 532.000 532.000 532.000 532.000 532.000 B - 14 802 Apphalf Prevenent per TON 402 534.000 532.000 532.000 532.000 B - 14 802 Apphalf Prevenent per TON 402 534.000 532.000 532.000 532.000 B - 14 802 Apphalf Prevenent per TON 402 534.000 532.000 532.000 532.000 532.000 B - 14 802 Apphalf Prevenent per TON 402 534.000 532.000 532.000 532.000 532.000 532.000 532.000 B - 14 802 Apphalf Prevenent per TON 402 532.000	B- 4	204	Excavation	per CY	479	\$11.00	\$5,269.00	\$9.49	\$4,545.71	\$20.00	\$9,580.00	\$13.80	\$6,610.20	\$22.00	\$10,538.00
B. 7 215 Romous birtling Pavement Part Y 230 \$12.00 \$3.960.00 \$22.21 \$4.002.00 \$52.20 \$56.00 0 \$56.00 0 \$56.00 \$55.00 \$56.00 0 \$56.00	B- 5	205	Type III Classified Fill and Backfill	per CY	50	\$28.00	\$1,400.00	\$46.81	\$2,340.50	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$56.00	\$2,800.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00
B-8 304 Chip Pad Detention Basin Modification per LS 1 \$5,500.00 \$5,500.00 \$5,278.38 \$5,377.35 \$51,000.00 \$51,000.00 \$57,716.00 \$57,716.00 \$510,000.00 \$510,000.00 \$41,000 \$42 \$4340.00 \$54,880.00 \$51,444 \$88,844.14 \$154.00 \$75,786.00 \$310.00 \$88,860.00 \$32,00 \$45,79 \$45,7	B- 6	206	Leveling Course	per TON	455	\$35.00	\$15,925.00	\$35.75	\$16,266.25	\$25.00	\$11,375.00	\$40.00	\$18,200.00	\$64.00	\$29,120.00
B-9 401 Aphalt Pavement	B- 7	219	Remove Existing Pavement	per SY	330	\$12.00	\$3,960.00	\$12.31	\$4,062.30	\$24.24	\$7,999.20	\$20.00	\$6,600.00	\$6.00	\$1,980.00
B-10 704	B- 8	304	Chip Pad Detention Basin Modification	per LS	1	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$8,278.38	\$8,278.38	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$7,716.00	\$7,716.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
B-11 B02_A Furnish and Install CPEP [18-inch, Type S, Circular) per UF 317 \$60.00 \$19,020.00 \$47.18 \$19,050.00 \$31,055.20 \$31.50 \$10,007.60 \$10,007.60 \$38,435.00 \$34,635.	B- 9	401	Asphalt Pavement	per TON	492	\$140.00	\$68,880.00	\$174.48	\$85,844.16	\$154.00	\$75,768.00	\$180.00	\$88,560.00	\$93.00	\$45,756.00
8-12 802-8 Furnish and Install CPEP (24-linch, Type 5, Circular)	B-10	704	Furnish and Install Insulation (4" Thick Insulfoam 60)	per BF	2700	\$1.20	\$3,240.00	\$1.21	\$3,267.00	\$1.85	\$4,995.00	\$2.30	\$6,210.00	\$5.00	\$13,500.00
B-13 802 C Install Owner Furnished 24-Inch CPEP per LP 50 \$40.00 \$3,000.00 \$30.00 \$5,700.10 \$33.32 \$5,799.70 \$82.00 \$7,780.00 \$70.00 \$6,800	B-11	802-A	Furnish and Install CPEP (18-inch, Type S, Circular)	per LF	317	\$60.00	\$19,020.00	\$47.18	\$14,956.06	\$31.57	\$10,007.69	\$109.00	\$34,553.00	\$84.00	\$26,628.00
B-14 804 furnish and Install Storm Drain Manhole (Type I) per EA 2 \$55,50.0 \$11,000.0 \$6,589.61 \$13,179.2 \$6,000.0 \$51,000.0 \$6,803.0 \$13,666.0 \$7,500.0 \$515,000.0 \$15,000.0 \$15,000.0 \$12,000.0 \$12,000.0 \$13,606.0 \$7,500.0 \$13,000.0 \$13,000.0 \$13,000.0 \$12	B-12	802-B	Furnish and Install CPEP (24-inch, Type S, Circular)	per LF	337	\$65.00	\$21,905.00	\$58.05	\$19,562.85	\$41.54	\$13,998.98	\$114.00	\$38,418.00	\$35.00	\$11,795.00
B-15 888-A Furnish and Install Stormceptor STC 1800 per EA 1 \$34,000.00 \$34,000.00 \$21,178.83 \$21,178.83 \$28,000.00 \$32,000.00 \$32,000.00 \$33,000.00 \$33,000.00 \$33,000.00 \$33,000.00 \$33,000.00 \$33,000.00 \$33,000.00 \$33,000.00 \$33,000.00 \$33,000.00 \$33,000.00 \$32,660.00 \$32,6	B-13	802-C	Install Owner Furnished 24-inch CPEP	per LF	90	\$40.00	\$3,600.00	\$30.09	\$2,708.10	\$33.33	\$2,999.70	\$82.00	\$7,380.00	\$70.00	\$6,300.00
B-16 808-8 Install Owner Furnished Stormeptor STC 1800 per EA 1 \$18,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$4,788.25 \$10,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$12,566.00 \$7,000.00 \$7,000.00 \$7,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$12,566.00 \$12,566.00 \$7,000.00 \$7,000.00 \$10,000.00 \$12,566.00 \$12,566.	B-14	804	Furnish and Install Storm Drain Manhole (Type I)	per EA	2	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$6,589.61	\$13,179.22	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,803.00	\$13,606.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00
SCHEDULE C - Storage / Laydown Area Lighting Improvements C - 1 904 Luminaire Pole Foundation per EA 8 \$2,700.00 \$21,600.00 \$22,854.46 \$22,835.68 \$8,562.50 \$568,500.00 \$4,712.00 \$37,696.00 \$6,000.00 \$48,000 \$29,900.00 \$92,900.00 \$	B-15	808-A	Furnish and Install Stormceptor STC 1800	per EA	1	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$21,178.83	\$21,178.83	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$32,112.00	\$32,112.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00
C-1 904 Luminaire Pole Foundation per EA 8 \$2,700.0 \$21,600.00 \$2,854.46 \$22,835.68 \$8,562.50 \$68,500.00 \$4,712.00 \$37,696.00 \$6,000.00 \$48,000 \$C-2 905 Luminaire Pole, 2-Arm, Fixed Base, 39 Ft. per EA 8 \$3,700.0 \$29,600.00 \$92,902.3 \$74,393.84 \$9,295.00 \$74,368.00 \$11,743.00 \$93,944.00 \$10,600.00 \$84,800 \$C-3 907 Lighting Control System per LS 1 \$95,000.00 \$95,000.00 \$61,731.56 \$61,731.56 \$62,172.00 \$62,172.00 \$50,579.00 \$50,579.00 \$44,250.00 \$44	B-16	808-B	Install Owner Furnished Stormceptor STC 1800	per EA	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$4,788.25	\$4,788.25	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,566.00	\$12,566.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
C-2 905 Luminaire Pole, 2-Arm, Fixed Base, 39 Ft. per EA 8 \$3,700.0 \$29,600.0 \$9,29.23 \$74,393.84 \$9,296.0 \$74,368.0 \$11,743.0 \$93,944.0 \$30,600.0 \$84,800 \$1.000.0 \$84,800 \$1.000.0 \$84,800 \$1.000.0 \$84,800 \$1.000.0 \$1.0	SCHEDULE C - Sto	rage / Laydown Are	ea Lighting Improvements		_										
C-3 907 Lighting Control System per LS 1 \$95,000.00 \$95,000.00 \$61,731.56 \$61,731.56 \$62,172.00 \$50,579.00 \$50,579.00 \$44,250.00 \$44	C- 1	904	Luminaire Pole Foundation	per EA	8	\$2,700.00	\$21,600.00	\$2,854.46	\$22,835.68	\$8,562.50	\$68,500.00	\$4,712.00	\$37,696.00	\$6,000.00	\$48,000.00
SCHEDULE D - Storage / Laydown Area Fencing / Security Improvements D-1 711 Concrete Pipe Bollard (Yellow) per EA 24 \$458.00 \$10,992.00 \$527.01 \$12,648.24 \$1,333.00 \$31,992.00 \$696.00 \$16,704.00 \$547.00 \$13,122 \$1.00 \$1.0	C- 2	905	Luminaire Pole, 2-Arm, Fixed Base, 39 Ft.	per EA	8	\$3,700.00	\$29,600.00	\$9,299.23	\$74,393.84	\$9,296.00	\$74,368.00	\$11,743.00	\$93,944.00	\$10,600.00	\$84,800.00
D-1 711 Concrete Pipe Bollard (Yellow) per EA 24 \$458.00 \$10,992.00 \$527.01 \$12,648.24 \$1,333.00 \$31,992.00 \$696.00 \$16,704.00 \$547.00 \$13,12 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$13,12 \$0.00 \$10,00	C- 3	907	Lighting Control System	per LS	1	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$61,731.56	\$61,731.56	\$62,172.00	\$62,172.00	\$50,579.00	\$50,579.00	\$44,250.00	\$44,250.00
D-2 712 Furnish and Install Cantilever Sliding Gate (Various Sizes) per LF 276 \$153.00 \$42,228.00 \$101.67 \$28,060.92 \$125.00 \$34,500.00 \$107.00 \$29,532.00 \$91.00 \$25,110 \$1.0	SCHEDULE D - Storage / Laydown Area Fencing / Security Improvements														
D-3 713 Furnish and Install 9' 8' Fencing per LF 2604 \$36.00 \$93,744.00 \$30.64 \$79,786.56 \$28.68 \$74,682.72 \$33.40 \$86,973.60 \$29.00 \$75,51 D-4 906 Security Camera System per LS 1 \$63,550.00 \$63,550.00 \$84,892.33 \$84,892.33 \$84,304.00 \$74,213.00 \$74,213.00 \$100,000.00 \$100,000 \$100	D- 1	711	Concrete Pipe Bollard (Yellow)	per EA	24	\$458.00	\$10,992.00	\$527.01	\$12,648.24	\$1,333.00	\$31,992.00	\$696.00	\$16,704.00	\$547.00	\$13,128.00
D-4 906 Security Camera System per LS 1 \$63,550.00 \$84,892.33 \$84,892.33 \$84,304.00 \$74,213.00 \$74,213.00 \$100,000.00 \$100,000 \$1	D- 2	712	Furnish and Install Cantilever Sliding Gate (Various Sizes)	per LF	276	\$153.00	\$42,228.00	\$101.67	\$28,060.92	\$125.00	\$34,500.00	\$107.00	\$29,532.00	\$91.00	\$25,116.00
SCHEDULE E - General Provisions E-1 101 Mobilization and Demobilization per LS 1 \$42,000.00 \$42,000.00 \$13,66.36 \$14,000.00 \$14,000.00 \$18,396.00 \$100,000.00 \$100,000 E-2 102 Construction Surveying per LS 1 \$17,000.00 \$14,035.22 \$23,000.00 \$34,843.00 \$34,843.00 \$13,000.00 \$13,000.00 E-3 103 Traffic Maintenance per LS 1 \$13,000.00 \$3,481.36 \$3,481.36 \$18,000.00 \$7,829.00 \$7,829.00 \$50,000.00	D- 3	713	Furnish and Install 9' 8' Fencing	per LF	2604	\$36.00	\$93,744.00	\$30.64	\$79,786.56	\$28.68	\$74,682.72	\$33.40	\$86,973.60	\$29.00	\$75,516.00
E-1 101 Mobilization and Demobilization per LS 1 \$42,000.00 \$1,366.36 \$1,366.36 \$14,000.00 \$18,396.00 \$18,396.00 \$100,000.00 \$	D- 4	906	Security Camera System	per LS	1	\$63,550.00	\$63,550.00	\$84,892.33	\$84,892.33	\$84,304.00	\$84,304.00	\$74,213.00	\$74,213.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
E- 2 102 Construction Surveying per LS 1 \$17,000.00 \$14,035.22 \$23,000.00 \$23,000.00 \$34,843.00 \$34,843.00 \$13,000.00 \$13													1		
E-3 103 Traffic Maintenance per LS 1 \$13,000.00 \$13,000.00 \$3,481.36 \$18,000.00 \$7,829.00 \$7,829.00 \$50,000.00 \$50,000.00	E- 1	101	Mobilization and Demobilization	per LS	1	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$1,366.36	\$1,366.36	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$18,396.00	\$18,396.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
	E- 2	102	Construction Surveying	per LS	1	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$14,035.22	\$14,035.22	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$34,843.00	\$34,843.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
E-4 104 Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control per LS 1 \$9,000.00 \$9,000.00 \$8,102.30 \$19,190.00 \$9,961.00 \$9,961.00 \$25,000.00 \$25,000.00	E- 3	103	Traffic Maintenance	per LS	1	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$3,481.36	\$3,481.36	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$7,829.00	\$7,829.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
	E- 4	104	Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control	per LS	1	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$8,102.30	\$8,102.30	\$19,190.00	\$19,190.00	\$9,961.00	\$9,961.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00

Bid Summary	SCHEDULE BID PRICE	SCHEDULE BID PRICE	SCHEDULE BID PRICE	SCHEDULE BID PRICE		
SCHEDULE A - Access Road Improvements	\$217,671.50	\$252,706.51	\$248,152.00	\$266,744.00	\$239,475.00	
SCHEDULE B - Storage / Laydown Area Access / Drainage Improvements	\$229,881.00	\$259,194.84	\$285,714.27	\$333,875.20	\$264,188.00	
SCHEDULE C - Storage / Laydown Area Lighting Improvements	\$146,200.00	\$158,961.08	\$205,040.00	\$182,219.00	\$177,050.00	
SCHEDULE D - Storage / Laydown Area Fencing / Security Improvements	\$210,514.00	\$205,388.05	\$225,478.72	\$207,422.60	\$213,760.00	
SCHEDULE E - General Provisions	\$81,000.00	\$26,985.24	\$74,190.00	\$71,029.00	\$188,000.00	

\$1,038,574.99 Total Bid - Schedules A-E \$885,266.50 \$903,235.72 \$1,082,473.00 \$1,061,289.80